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Tipo de informe:

Ayuntamiento de
MAJADAHONDA

CLASIFICACIONES

Grupo: 03-12DIVISION F.S Temporada:

2024/2025

CLASIFICACION De maximos anotadores acumulada hasta la jornada 13 (09/02/2025)
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28617
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Persona

DOMINGUEZ BRAVO, ERNESTO

RUBIO CASAS, MARIO

ESCRIBANO GIL, ANGEL

RUIZ SALAZAR, MIKEL

JIMENEZ GONZALEZ, ROBERTO MIGUEL
CORTEZ RIBERA, EDISON MAURICIO
PEREZ URRUTIA, INIGO

MORENO LORITE, LUIS

FERNANDEZ DIAZ, JOAQUIN
DOMINGUEZ BRAVO, PEDRO JOSE
BRESSEL BARBERO, OSCAR

MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, BORJA
LALLANA SALDANA, FERNANDO
CARBALLO BLANCO, ALVARO

FRIAS MORENO, JORGE

NARANJO HERNANDEZ, CARLOS

LOPEZ GARCIA, PABLO

ESPANTALEON DELGADO, INAKI
GARCIA PINEDO, WILLIAMS ENRIQUE
JIMENEZ HERRERA, GUILLERMO
MOLINA ANDRADE, JAVIER

DE LA CARIDAD LOPEZ, SERGIO
ALDANA DIAZ, KEVIN JOSE

ROJAS CHOMBO, EDGAR RICARDO
VAZQUEZ LINIERS, DIEGO

RUANO GARCIA, OSCAR

MARTINEZ RANZ, ALVARO

GARCIA SUAREZ, ALEJANDRO

AMOR FERNANDEZ, FELIPE
ESCRIBANO FERNANDEZ, HECTOR
GARCIA LARA, GUILLERMO

LAGO LESTAYO, INAKI

FENOLLOSA SANTOFIMIA, JORGE
LAZARO MARTINEZ, JAVIER

CASTRO GARCIA, JUAN ALBERTO
TORRES MATA, JOSE

YZAGUIRRE SAAVEDRA, FAVIO RAFAEL
FRAILE SANCHEZ, JORGE

BLAZQUEZ DEL PINO, ALVARO
FERNANDEZ-ACEYTUNO ZURDO, DANIEL
MEDINA RODRIGUEZ, LUIS EDILBERTO
DE PABLO MARSAL, INAKI

CHAVEZ MONTANO, JULIO CESAR
JIMENEZ FONTENLA, FERNANDO
BAYON RODRIGUEZ, FERNANDO
ALCANTARA FRUCTUOSO, JAVIER
MARCO MAYORAL, ROBERTO
ZAMARRIEGO GOMIS, GUILLERMO
COELLO SEGARRA, BRYAN SADITH
JIMENEZ-ANDRADE SALMADOR, IGNACIO
FERNANDEZ ANDRES, PABLO

PIZARRO CUERVO-ARANGO, JAIME

CONCEJALIA DE DEPORTES 1/2

Equipo

IEPSILONS

PARQUE ROZAS CFS
NOTTINGHAM MIEDO MASCARADA
BAKANO BULLS

IEPSILONS

LATIN BROTHERS

GIMNASTICA EL ENCANTO FS
MANS FC

BAKANO BULLS

IEPSILONS

BILLIKENS SZSZ

IEPSILONS

LUKAKU

IEPSILONS

MANS FC

GIMNASTICA EL ENCANTO FS
MONTE LUXOR

BILLIKENS SZSZ

LATIN BROTHERS

LUKAKU

LUKAKU

NOTTINGHAM MIEDO MASCARADA
LATIN BROTHERS

LATIN BROTHERS

GIMNASTICA EL ENCANTO FS
PARQUE ROZAS CFS
NOTTINGHAM MIEDO MASCARADA
NOTTINGHAM MIEDO MASCARADA
NOTTINGHAM MIEDO MASCARADA
BAKANO BULLS

BILLIKENS SZSZ

GIMNASTICA EL ENCANTO FS
LUKAKU

MONTE LUXOR

NOTTINGHAM MIEDO MASCARADA
PARQUE ROZAS CFS

BILLIKENS SZSZ

BAKANO BULLS

IEPSILONS

GIMNASTICA EL ENCANTO FS
LATIN BROTHERS

BILLIKENS SZSZ

LATIN BROTHERS

PARQUE ROZAS CFS

MONTE LUXOR

BAKANO BULLS

BAKANO BULLS

MONTE LUXOR

LATIN BROTHERS

BILLIKENS SZSZ

MANS FC

BAKANO BULLS
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Media
2,00
1,69
1,54
1,15
1,00
0,92
0,92
0,85
0,85
0,85
0,77
0,69
0,69
0,69
0,69
0,62
0,62
0,62
0,62
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0,54
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3225
204
164
13844
11850
29471
1256
163
28704
19732
13709
20223
202
15571
27374
2820
24150
3537
27369
28618
29788
25628
21830
30776
8784
29961
3289
29696
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8843
110
7638
30696
5171
17091
20953
169
30793
25298
3275
12472
7765
3883
17973
22936
28609
19986

3981

SANZ DE LA RIVA, IGNACIO
MONTERO DE ESPINOSA MELERO, PEDRO
ANDRES CARDOSO, JUAN JOSE
MORILLAS PASCUAL, DANIEL
ODRIOZOLA MARSON, SANTIAGO
RAMIREZ NAVALON, ALEJANDRO
ROMILLO LOPEZ, DANIEL

SANZ VILLAGRA, RAFAEL

GOMEZ POLO, EDUARDO

GARCIA PINEDO, CELSO ANTONIO
SEGURA LOPEZ, ROBERTO CARLOS
ALONSO DE DIEGO, IGNACIO
LANDABURU ROTELLA, DANIEL
MARTINEZ GARCIA, JAVIER

DIAZ DE LEZCANO LEY, NICOLAS
PEREZ BLANCO, PEDRO

GARCIA GARCIA, SERGIO
ALONSO CALDERON, DAVID TOMAS
FERNANDEZ DEL PINO PUENTE, CARLOS
MARTINEZ TORO, MANUEL
SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ, JOSE AITOR
VICENTE DIAZ, ALVARO
CARRERAS MATOS, FRANCISCO
MONDRAGON, STARKY

DEL CERRO BOFILL, MIGUEL
RUIZ TAPIERO, RAFAEL

CASAS MATEOS, VICTOR

BURGOS MANZANO, OSCAR
ZAMARRIEGO GOMIS, VICTOR
LOSADA ECHAGUE, ALEJANDRO

DE MIGUEL PUERTAS, JAVIER
MORENO BARRIO, JORGE

REYES GONZALEZ, VICTOR

SANZ DE LA RIVA, GONZALO
ALONSO CALDERON, MIGUEL ANGEL
AMICH CANALEJAS, GONZALO
MARTINEZ PORTERO, SERGIO
ASEGUINOLAZA CARTAS, JAVIER
BLAZQUEZ TEJERO, DAVID
ROMERO ONEGA, JAIME

CHAVEZ MONTANO, JHONATHAN
REVILLA SERANTES, ALVARO
MARTINEZ TEBA, JAVIER
MORENO MOLINA, JAIME

EL AOUAL RUBIO, NABIL
ROBLEDO PORTERO, MARCO
TALLON FERNANDEZ, ALBERTO
TOLEDO TORRES, RENE THIAGO
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LUKAKU

IEPSILONS

MONTE LUXOR

BAKANO BULLS

IEPSILONS

PARQUE ROZAS CFS

MONTE LUXOR

MONTE LUXOR

PARQUE ROZAS CFS

LATIN BROTHERS

LATIN BROTHERS

MONTE LUXOR

PARQUE ROZAS CFS

BAKANO BULLS

LUKAKU

LUKAKU

NOTTINGHAM MIEDO MASCARADA
LUKAKU

IEPSILONS

PARQUE ROZAS CFS
IEPSILONS

MANS FC

BILLIKENS SZSZ

BAKANO BULLS

MANS FC

BILLIKENS SZSZ

MANS FC

PARQUE ROZAS CFS

MONTE LUXOR

MANS FC

GIMNASTICA EL ENCANTO FS
BILLIKENS SZSZ

PARQUE ROZAS CFS

LUKAKU

LUKAKU

MANS FC

MONTE LUXOR

LUKAKU

IEPSILONS

MANS FC

LATIN BROTHERS

BILLIKENS SZSZ

BAKANO BULLS

LUKAKU

GIMNASTICA EL ENCANTO FS
MONTE LUXOR

GIMNASTICA EL ENCANTO FS
NOTTINGHAM MIEDO MASCARADA
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